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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
05/06/2022 - 14:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 32.87 408
2. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 33.96 369
3. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 35.23 331
4. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 35.34 328
5. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 35.66 319
6. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 35.91 312
7. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 40.98 210

16 - 17 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 29.98 537
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 30.81 495
3. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 31.13 480
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.61 458
5. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 31.63 457
6. IVIC, Jovana 06 Vrbas 33.50 385
7. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 33.83 374

14 - 17 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 29.98 537
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 30.81 495
3. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 31.13 480
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.61 458
5. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 31.63 457
6. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 32.87 408
7. IVIC, Jovana 06 Vrbas 33.50 385
8. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 33.83 374
9. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 33.96 369

10. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 35.23 331
11. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 35.34 328
12. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 35.66 319
13. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 35.91 312
14. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 40.98 210

Otvoreno

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 29.98 537
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 30.81 495
3. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 31.13 480
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.61 458
5. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 31.63 457
6. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 32.87 408
7. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.26 393
8. IVIC, Jovana 06 Vrbas 33.50 385
9. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 33.83 374

10. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 33.96 369
11. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 35.23 331
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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 35.34 328
13. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 35.66 319
14. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 35.91 312
15. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 40.98 210


